Computer On Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 9-May-2011
Features
Intel® Atom™ Processor N270
COM-Express Basic ModuleSOM-5761
�� Embedded Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6 GHz Processor + 945GSE + ICH7M
�� Intel GMA 950, Microsoft DirectX 9.1, Supports 36-bit LVDS TFT LCD
�� Supports one DDR2-533 memory SODIMM socket up to 2 GB

r A
,B
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache Chipset LVDS VGA SDVO TV
out
Giga
LAN
HD
Audio PCIe PCI USB
2.0 SATA LPC SMBus ATX
Power
AT
Power
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-5761FG-S6A1E Atom N270
1.6 GHz 512 KB 945GSE 2 x 18-bit Yes 1 Yes 1 Yes Note 1 4 8 2 1 1 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-5761Z-S6A1E Atom N270
1.6 GHz 512 KB 945GSE 2 x 18-bit Yes 1 Yes 1 Yes Note 1 4 8 2 1 1 Yes Yes Passive -20 ~ 80°C
SOM-5761Z2-S6A1E Atom N270
1.6 GHz 512 KB 945GSE 2 x 18-bit Yes 1 Yes 1 Yes Note 1 4 8 2 1 1 Yes Yes Passive -40 ~ 85°C
Note 1: Supports 1 PCIe x4 or 3 PCIe x1. Reserve 1 PCIe x4 circuit if no need to use PCIe Giga LAN (BOM option, either one, default PCIe x1 for Giga LAN and 3 PCIe x1)
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5700G-00A2E Development Board for COM-Express with GLAN
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-5761 CPU Module 1
- Utility CD 1
1960028640N101 Heatspreader 1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description